Document Search Results

Docket Id

FTA-2009-0005

FTA-2008-0044

FTA-2009-0005

FTA-2009-0005

FTA-2009-0005

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2006-26604

FTA-2009-0015

FTA-2009-0016

FTA-2006-26604

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2007-0023

FTA-2007-0023

FTA-2007-0023

FTA-2007-0023

FTA-2009-0005

FTA-2009-0005

Document Id

FTA-2009-0005-0003

FTA-2008-0044-0230

FTA-2009-0005-0005

FTA-2009-0005-0005.1

FTA-2009-0005-0005.2

FTA-2007-0022-0124

FTA-2007-0022-0124.1

FTA-2007-0022-0124.2

FTA-2006-26604-0026

FTA-2009-0015-0001

FTA-2009-0016-0001

FTA-2006-26604-0027

FTA-2007-0022-0125

FTA-2007-0023-0094

FTA-2007-0023-0095

FTA-2007-0023-0096

FTA-2007-0023-0097

FTA-2009-0005-0006

FTA-2009-0005-0006.1

Title

City of Phoenix - Comments

California Association of School
Transportation Officials -
Comments

Center for Transit-Oriented
Development - See
Attachments

Center for Transit-Oriented
Development - Comments

Center for Transit-Oriented
Development - Comments

Miller Transportation, Inc. -
See Attachments

Miller Transportation, Inc. -
Letter

Miller Transportation, Inc. -
Comments

Environmental Impact and
Related Procedures

Availability of Fiscal Year 2009
Funding for Transit
Investments for Greenhouse
Gas and Energy Reduction
Grants

Environmental Impact
Statements; Intent: Proposed
Transit Improvements in the
Regional Connector Transit
Corridor, Los Angeles, CA

Environmental Impact and
Related Procedures

Petition No. 2008-27, KAT

Re: Request for Advisory
Opinion - TARC Response
September 11, 2008

Advisory Opinion & Cease and
Desist Request - Escot Bus
Lines

Advisory Opinion Regest -
GLPTC

Advisory Opinion 08-02,
RGRTA

Capital District Transportation
Authority - Comments

Capital District Transportation

Date

Received Status

03/23/2009

03/23/2009

03/23/2009

03/23/2009

03/23/2009

03/24/2009

03/24/2009

03/24/2009

03/24/2009

03/24/2009

03/24/2009

03/24/2009

03/24/2009

03/24/2009

03/24/2009

03/24/2009

03/24/2009

03/24/2009

03/24/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS
PUBLIC



FTA-2008-0054

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2009-0017

FTA-2009-0018

FTA-2008-0054-0009

FTA-2007-0022-0126

FTA-2007-0022-0127

FTA-2009-0017-0001

FTA-2009-0018-0001

Authority - Comments

Metro - Comments

Comment on: Indy Go Petition

Comment on: Indy Go Petition

Limitations on Claims:
Proposed Public Transportation
Project

Environmental Impact
Statement; Intent: Westside
Extension Transit Corridor, Los
Angeles, CA

*** End of Search Results ***

03/25/2009

03/26/2009

03/26/2009

03/27/2009

03/27/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

NOTICES

NOTICES



